

Darling Ingredients Inc. (DAR)

Market Cap: \$12.8B

APRIL 13 & 15, 2021 I BOSTON, NEW YORK



Management - Darling Ingredients Inc.

Randall C. Stuewe

CEO

Brad Phillips

EVP, CFO

Jim Stark

VP, Investor Relations

Roadshow Host

Ben Bienvenu

Managing Director Food/Agribusiness 501-377-8511

ben.bienvenu@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Darling Ingredients Inc.

Darling Ingredients Inc. is a global developer and producer of sustainable natural ingredients from edible and inedible bio-nutrients, creating a wide range of ingredients and specialty solutions for customers in the pharmaceutical, food, pet food, feed, technical, fuel, bioenergy, and fertilizer industries.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or set any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, market or developments referred to in the material. The research analytic principally reprocribe for preparation of this amonouncement in not seceived compression that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this amonouncement, clearls should refer to thisto/tiphepressibilized bluendate completed Disclosure accessory or control cryot plephens inc. representables for additional information. Please also note that the amonouncement may include one or more links to extend or little-proty websites. Stephens inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide an assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Sephens Inc. or principal expensions.